M5

113

—\
i

9

049

00¢€

4-M6
PCo 180

325

657

277

332

O
PO
99999,
A

w.«t.«.»“”uw BN
RGN0
RS
XSS

N

XK
B

(&)

0LE

55

DH6TLP
J17821

> YODOGAWA

YODOGAWA ELECTRIC TOOL MFG. CO., LTD.

300
330

I

4-¢ 14

(pX

399

(IE3)
293

TMEX

0GT &
00z &
96¢
00z ®
0GST &
Ln
ol & =
S , il
Ve
i A0
v B
RNAL
AR
N

L.S. 6306ZZ, O.S. 630422

PCo 180

40 || 7
47

140

20




